
G081ERI\IO DE LA 

REPÚBLICA DOMINICANA 

FECHA No. Libramiento 

01/09/2025 1841-1 
01/09/2025 1842-1 
01/09/2025 1843-1 
01/09/2025 1844-1 
01/09/2025 1845-1 
01/09/2025 1846-1 
01/09/2025 1847-1 
01/09/2025 1848-1 
01/09/2025 1849-1 
01/09/2025 1850-1 
01/09/2025 1851-1 
02/09/2025 1858-1 
03/09/2025 1867-1 
03/09/2025 1868-1 
03/09/2025 1869-1 
03/09/2025 1870-1 
03/09/2025 1871-1 
03/09/2025 1875-1 
03/09/2025 1876-1 
03/09/2025 1877-1 
05/09/2025 1894-1 
08/09/2025 1902-1 
08/09/2025 1908-1 
08/09/2025 1913-1 
09/09/2025 1926-1 
09/09/2025 1932-1 
10/09/2025 1935-1 
10/09/2025 1936-1 
10/09/2025 1937-1 
10/09/2025 1938-1 
10/09/2025 1939-1 
10/09/2025 1940-1 
10/09/2025 1943-1 
10/09/2025 1946-1 
10/09/2025 1953-1 
11/09/2025 1956-1 
15/09/2025 1969-1 
15/09/2025 1970-1 
15/09/2025 1971-1 
15/09/2025 1974-1 
16/09/2025 1976-1 
16/09/2025 1978-1 
18/09/2025 2015-1 
18/09/2025 2018-1 
19/09/2025 2020-1 
23/09/2025 2031-1 
25/09/2025 2047-1 
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OFICINA GUBERNAMENTAL DE LA TECNOLOGIA DE LA INFORMACION Y COMUNICACION 

LIBRAMIENTOS EMITIDOS 

TESORERIA NACl()NAL 

DEL 01 AL 30 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2025 

PROVEEDOR 

WINTELECOM SA 
WINTELECOM SA 
EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELÉFONOS SA 
LITANG INVESTMENTS SRL 
EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 
EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 
EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 
EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 
EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 
WIRELESS SOLUTIONS DOMINICANA WSD SRL 
WINTELECOM SA 
WINTELECOM SA 
PUNTOCALL LORA COMUNICATIONS DOMINICANA SRL 
IDENTIFICACIONES JMB SRL 
PROMOTORA PRADERA VERDE, SRL 
PROMOTORA DE PROYECTOS METROPOLITANOS PPM SA 
INMOBILIARIA RESERVAS, SA 
INMOBILIARIA RESERVAS, SA 
ALTICE DOMINICANA SA 
ALTICE DOMINICANA SA 
WIRELESS SOLUTIONS DOMINICANA WSD SRL 
OPERADORA CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 
GOLD DATA DOMINICANA SAS 
PARQUE CIBERNETICO DE SANTO DOMINGO SA 
CONSTRUCTORA SAMREDO SA 
CONSTRUCTORA SAMREDO SA 
BRAVO, SA 
GUARDIA PRESIDENCIAL 
LIBERTY NETWORKS DOMINICANA, SA 
LIBERTY NETWORKS DOMINICANA, SA 
PROMOTORA PRADERA VERDE, SRL 
PLANETA AZUL, SA 
GRUPO RAMOS, SA 
ALTICE DOMINICANA SA 
HUMANO SEGUROS, SA 
SEGURO NACIONAL DE SALUD 
UNITRADE SRL 
CORPORACION AAA PARKING SRL 
ONE COLOR AUTOMOTIVE OPTIONS, SRL ..,,,-;;::.. :::::::::---.. 
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VALOR 

248,966.10 
246,076.75 
123,998.82 
481,409.58 
328,084.43 
89,269.84 
10,338.25 
13,786.07 

237,036.27 
28,701.66 
84,872.48 
88,500.00 

163,840.66 
676,442.34 

1,399.31 
104,130.88 
123,261.05 
140,604.38 
84,032.68 
9,373.63 

305,219.20 
318,537.60 

4,988,557.51 
3,732,298.04 

10,957,627.60 
1,651,655.66 

188,268.94 
22,363.97 

466,847.20 
129,231.36 
613,600.00 

1,842,103.69 
2,256,473.93 
1,349,664.60 
4,526,826.65 

357,469.20 
1,182,963.00 

160,614.69 
112,175.60 
12,420.00 

137,658.77 
107,491.00 
356,311.16 
117,010.89 
55,460.00 

105,728.00 
287,920.00 

39,626,623.44 


